
             
 

                                 Refrigerator Temp Log (Meds/Vaccines)                                                                                                                               
 

Month _______________       
Year _________________  

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM 

Date     01     02     03      04         05     06     07     08     09    10     11     12     13     14     15 
Initials                               
Room Temp.                               
Min.| Max.°                               
Time                               
° F Temp                               
        49°                               
        48°                               
        47°                               
        46°                               
        45°                               
        44°                               
        43°                               
        42°                               
        41°                               
Aim for 40°                               
        39°                               
        38°                               
        37°                               
        36°                               

   35°                               
        34°                               
        33°                               

 

                          Document ALL out-of-range temperature readings and prompt immediate actions taken 

Date & Time           Temp °        Corrective Action Taken Temp (°) re-check & Time                   Name & Initials               Notified: 
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                                 Refrigerator Temp Log (Meds/Vaccines)                                                                                                                               
 

Month _______________       
Year _________________  

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM 

Date     16    17     18     19    20    21     22    23    24    25    26    27    28     29    30    31 
Initials                                 
Room Temp.                                 
Min. | Max.°                                 
Time                                 
° F Temp                                 
        49°                                 
        48°                                 
        47°                                 
        46°                                 
        45°                                 
        44°                                 
        43°                                 
        42°                                 
        41°                                 
Aim for 40°                                 
        39°                                 
        38°                                 
        37°                                 
        36°                                 
          35°                                 
        34°                                 
        33°                                 

 

                          Document ALL out-of-range temperature readings and prompt immediate actions taken 

Date & Time           Temp °        Corrective Action Taken Temp (°) re-check & Time                   Name & Initials               Notified: 
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